
Service Features
• Direct weekly service from Fareast to Colombo, Jebel 

Ali, Karachi & Mundra.
• Connecting service to Upper Gulf via Jebel Ali & to 

Chittagong via Colombo.
• Number of vessels: 6
• Below mentioned transit days are not including the 

connecting time at the transshipment port/s.

PORT ROTATION
Laem Chabang, TH K   Singapore, SG K   Port Klang, MY K   Colombo, LK K   Chittagong (via Colombo), BD K   Jebel Ali, AE

TRANSIT TIME WESTBOUND (DAYS)
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8
4
-
4

CHITTAGONG
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14
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8
4
-

JEBEL ALI
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11
7
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20
16
14
10
18

UMM QASR
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21
17
15
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8
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CONTACTS

DUBAI
Mr. Julian Johnson
Tel. : +971 44078434
Mob. : +971504970069
E-mail : jjohnson@milaha.com

DUBAI
Ms. Shurleen Parroco
Tel. : +971 44078424
Mob. : +971 502914946
E-mail : sparroco@milaha.com

DUBAI
Mr. Prasantha Dissanayake
Tel. : +971 44078423
Mob. : +971 564558898
E-mail : pdissanayake@milaha.com

LAEM CHABANG
Mr. Suntorn Phajon
Tel: +66 2 725 5170
Mobile: +66 8 1 732 7258
Email: suntorn.p@slaathai.com

SINGAPORE
Ms. Sally Tan
Tel. : +65 65007060
Mob. : +65 96433163
E-mail : cs.sin@starlineasia.com

PORT KLANG
Mr. Ck Lee
Tel. : 03-3318 7998/7991/7992
Mob. : 016-6785354
E-mail : ck.lee@tristanshipping.com

PORT KLANG
Ms. Jezamine Leow
Tel. : 03-3318 7998/7991/7992
Mob. : 016-2843142
E-mail : jezamine.leow@tristanshipping.com

MUNDRA
Mr. Sibi George
Tel: +91 2836 266300
Mobile: +91 78638 96172
Email: sibi_george@abraogroup.com

MUNDRA
Mr. Raju Anthony
Tel: +91 22 6714 1700
Mobile: +91 98206 84379
Email: raju_anthony@abraogroup.com

SINGAPORE
Mr. Ken Au
Tel. : +65 65007008
Mob. : +65 97391683
E-mail : ken.au@starlineasia.com

COLOMBO
Mr. Mahesh Delgahapitiya
Tel: +94 11 47409778
Mobile: +94 77 2007005
Email: mahesh@mclogistics.lk

KARACHI
Mr. Babar Rauf
Tel: +92-21-32471639
Mobile: +92-300-8247686
Email: babar@rahmat.com.pk

CHITTAGONG
Mr. S M Siddique
Tel: +88-02-333312564-5
Mobile: +88 1678060112
Email: siddique@bsgroupbd.com
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TRANSIT TIME EASTBOUND (DAYS)

POD
POL

Jebel Ali
Sohar (Via Jea)
Shuwaikh (Via Jea)
Umm Qasr (Via Jea)
Hamad (Via Jea)
Karachi
Mundra
Colombo
Port Klang
Singapore
Chittagong (Via CMB)
Dammam (Via Jea)
Hazira (Via Jea)
Khalifa (Via Jea)

KARACHI
KICT
2
3
4
4
4
-
-
-
-
-
-
3
7
13

MUNDRA
ADANI CT2
5
6
7
7
7
-
-
-
-
-
-
6
10
16

COLOMBO
JCT
10
11
12
12
12
6
4
-
-
-
4
11
15
21

PORT KLANG
WEST
16
17
18
18
18
12
10
5
-
-
14
17
21
27

SINGAPORE
PSA
18
19
20
20
20
14
12
4
1
-
8
19
23
29

LAEM CHABANG
ETCC
22
23
24
24
24
18
16
11
5
3
15
23
27
33

CHITTAGONG
(via CMB)
14
15
16
16
16
10
8
4
8
12
-
15
19
25

Jebel Ali, AE K   Karachi, PK K   Mundra, IN K   Colombo, LK K   Chittagong (Via Colombo), BD K   Port Klang, MY K   Singapore, SG K   Laem Chabang, TH
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